

IOLCP/CGC/2021 Date: 03<sup>rd</sup> September 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 Security Symbol: IOLCP BSE Limited, Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Security Code : 524164

Sub. Intimation of lost share certificates

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letters regarding loss of share certificates and requesting the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates, from following shareholders:

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1.	Rasami R Thacker / Rajesh T Thacker	9356	100	10891	2594001-100
2.	Inderjit Singh	19905	100	1301	1635001-100

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh Vice President & Company Secretary

Head Office : 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Punjab) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030 Ph. : +91-161-2225531-35 Fax : +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email : contact@iolcp.com Website : iolcp.com Regd. Office : Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab, India. Works : Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, India. Ph. : +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax : +91-1679-285292



ALGARIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

300003960.

Ref No. : SH/IOIO/COP/210009272/526200210 Date : 20/10/2020

RASAMI R THACKER C/O T V THACKER PLOT NO 14, GHANSHYAM NAGAR BHUJ KUTCH

370001

Unit : IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. Sub : Pan Request, Mandate, Reg. For Green Initiative, Loss Of Shares/Issue Of Duplicate.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Folio Number(s): 9356

We confirm having taken note of your PAN under your above folio.

We acknowledge receipt of your letter and as advised therein, we have taken note of your Electronic Clearing Services (ECS) instruction in our records. All future dividend warrant covering your holding will be issued through Electronic Clearing Services (ECS).

ACTYPE	ACNO.	BANKNAME	BRANCH	MICR	IFSC
Savings	008601001647	ICICI BANK LTD	BHUJ	370229051	ICIC0000086

However, for any reason if it is not possible to remit the dividend /interest through ECS, the same shall be remitted by way of warrant.

In case, you convert your holdings into electronic (Demat) form at a later date, the registration of above instructions shall be treated as cancelled.

IVED ON SEP 2021 Please note that we shall send intimation to you sooner the remittance of dividend amount is completed through ECS.

As per your request , We have updated Green Inititiative Procedure in our records You are advised to provide us following documents for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

1 Require request letter for Issue of duplicate share certificates duly signed by Shareholder

ALANKIT mentioning full address ,Contact no, Email ID & Also full Bank details such as Bank name,

Branch address SB A/C No. MICR No (9-digit code no.) -

ndemnity & affidavit bond (as per draft attached) duly execute in all respects & signed by

holders on each paper Ind/Aff bond,.( Indemnity & affidavit both should be attested by

notary public .properly also record under his signature of Holder & Documents aforesaid the

SEBI Registration. Nos.

INB230681235, INF230881235, INE230881235, INB010881234, INF010881234, INE010881234, INE260881235, INB050881235, INP000001363, IN-DP-NSDL-14-96, IN-DP-CDSL-43-99

CIN: U74210DL1991PLC042569

Registered Office : 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi – 110055, India Corporate Office : Alankit House, 4E/2 Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi – 110055, India

Phone : +91-11-4254 1234 / 2354 1234 | Fax : +91-11-2355 2001 | Website : www.alankit.com | e-mail : info@alankit.com Regional Office : R. R. House, Ideal Industrial Estate, Opp. New Empire Mills, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai – 400 013, India Phone : +91-22-4348 1200 / 400 I Fax : +91-22-4058 1206 I e-mail : alankitmumbai@alankit.com M/s Alamkit Assignment Ltd., Corp. Office:Alankit Howse 4E/2, Jhandewalan Extension, NEW DELHI-110055 (INDIA).

Sub: Issue of duplicate certificate of shares (100) folio no. 19905, Certificate NO. 1301, unit. IOL Chemicals & Pharmacauticals Ltd. R/Sir,

With reference to your letter dated 15.4.2021, I hereby enclosed following documents requisitioned by your company:-

- i) Indemnity Bond & Affidavit duly attested by Notary Public.
- ii) DDR regarding the loss of shares.
- iii) Signatures verification certificate.
- iv) Copy of cancelled cheque showing bank
  detail.
- v) Copy of Aadhar Card, FPAN card and voter card.
- vi) Detail of shares; NumberANOF Ashares 100 of IOL Chemicals & Pharmacauticals Ltd. folio no. 19905, certificate no. 1301, dist. From 1635001 to 1635100.

To